
National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28 2023 - SAMEDI LE 28 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam A.Kopyleno T.Farrell H.MacDougall A.Kopyleno

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
CUMCME CASHMERE EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 1 1 1 3 2 1 2
PASCAL BELLAMOONDO OF ASHVALE MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 2 2 7 4 2 4
FRITZNKITZ LILY BLOOM RD LH LILAC POINT MITTED F 1 4 5 5 3 4 3
SHAMAL HOT ROD FX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 3 6 1 3 1
AMALURRA KANO OF SEASEDGE BO SH BLACK M 3 3 2 9 5 1
NETHERREALM EMBER CR SH BLACK & WHITE F 2 6 8 10 1 2 6
4NAKEDPAWS KHLO MONEY OF SPECIAL K SX SH BLACK & WHITE F 3 4 6 8 10 3
SEASEDGE SIREN OF PURRANORMAL BO SH BLACK F 1 7 5 3 9
MARKITTS WARRIOR KANE AS SH CAMEO TICKED TABBY M 3 8 8 10 4 4
ICONICBEAUTY BEN BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 3 5 1 8
ANOUCHKA MINI FEE PE LH WHITE COPPER-EYED F 2 10 6 6 5
REXCLUSIVE'S EMI-LEE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 4 2
ALIENCAT VASISUALIY LOKHANKIN PT SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 3 7 9 9 5
SHACOON DINO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 9 5 8
BROWNCOATS NEDJEM CR SH CHOCOLATE & WHITE F 1 7 10
HAMMER MONTERINI MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 3 7 7
4NAKEDPAWS EDITH OF SCOTIA SD SX SH SEAL MINK F 3 7 7
BARBARISSA MONTERINI MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 9 6
ARTEMISIACAT ROBERT DRAKE AS SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 3 10 6
MEISHA MISS-DIOR OF ANOUCHKA PE LH CREAM CLASSIC TABBY F 2 8 9
PRAIRIEHEART POPE DR SH BLACK M 3 9
SPECIAL K HANDY MANDI DR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 3 8



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28 2023 - SAMEDI LE 28 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam A.Kopyleno T.Farrell H.Boam T.Farrell

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 2 3 2 1 2 1
WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 3 2 5 1 3
SCO'CHATS MILLICENT COATED N'KISSES BR SH CHOCOLATE F 3 8 5 3 6 3 3
BIRCHPOINT MO GILLE DONN SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 3 5 6 6 3 4
SEASEDGE A SYMPHONY-OF-HORROR BO SH BLACK M 1 6 4 9 9 2 6
TAMKENS CHOCOLATETRUFFLE TEMPTATION BR LH CHOCOLATE SHADED M 3 8 4 6 2
KALINS MAJESTIC GRIFFIN AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 4 8 8 5
SIBERIANLIFE SIMPLY SOUTHERN PS LH CREAM LYNX POINT & WHITE M 3 10 4 4 7
SEASEDGE TREASURE-OF-THE-SEA BO SH BLACK M 3 3 9 2
SPECIAL K MR DRESSUP SX SH BLACK & WHITE M 3 10 8 10 5 7
SPECIAL K TAWNEY DR SH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 3 7 7 4
HEMLOCK HIGH NOON OR SH EBONY SPOTTED TABBY M 1 9 7 4
BAZINGABENGALS PRINCE NOVA BG SH SEAL LYNX POINT SPOTTED TABBY M 3 7 7
GRACEFUL ELFES NOCRWAY DR SH CHOCOLATE MINK F 3 5 9
BLUESKYDOLLS DARK KNIGHT CURGAAN RD LH BLUE LYNX POINT MITTED M 3 10 5 6
TABBIAY MAXIMUS MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 3 7 5
SPECIALKSPHYNX HANK SX SH BLUE M 3 9 6 10
AUROREDELAVIE MIA BR SH BLUE F 3 10 8



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

KITTENS - CHATONS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28 2023 - SAMEDI LE 28 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam A.Kopyleno T.Farrell H.Boam T.Farrell

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
ANGELSPUR TWIST AND SHOUT PE LH WHITE COPPER EYED F 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
LARIMI RENFIELD OF PURRANORMAL BU SH SABLE M 1 2 3 6 1 1 1
FLUFFYTOES SPIRITWALKER EX SH CREAM LYNX POINT M 1 5 10 1 3 6 2
TABBIAY MAGNUM MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 3 6 4 3 2
BAZINGABENGALS DAKOTA FLASH BG SH SEAL LYNX POINT SPOTTED TABBY F 3 8 5 5 7 3 5
MOUNTAIN ROSE FENRISULFR MC LH RED M 3 2 4 2 6
EMERALD SNOW SONNET BOY BLUE RB SH BLUE M 3 7 8 5 4 3
SHAMAL ROSE BEEF EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 2 6 3 5 8
LADILUCK A NICHOLIS FIVEPENNIES EX SH BLACK & WHITE M 3 4 7 7 8
TABBIAY MAVERICK MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 7 9 4 3
SPECIAL K JUNEBUG SX SH BLACK & WHITE F 3 10 4 2 10
MOUNTAIN ROSE GANDR MC LH CREAM CAMEO F 3 8 6 4
REXCLUSIVE'S MADISON CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 6 4
SPECIAL K OLIVE DR SH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 3 9 9 5 9
HAIRLESS CAT CO FREYJA OF SPECIAL K SX SH BLACK & WHITE F 3 10 8 8 6
REXABOO SIENNA OF REXCLUSIVE CR SH RED MACKEREL TABBY-ODD EYED F 1 9 10 7
MOUNTAIN ROSE FREKI MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 8 5
MOUNTAIN ROSE FREYJA MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 7 7
ANOUCHKA AGATHE LAROCHE EX SH BLUE CREAM F 2 9
ANOUCHKA DELIMA CAILLOUX EX SH BLUE & WHITE F 2 10



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28 2023 - SAMEDI LE 28 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam A.Kopyleno T.Farrell H.MacDougall A.Kopyleno

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
OLIVER RAVENCLAW SH BLACK M 3 1 3 1 1 1 1
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 1 5 3 2 3
GERTRUDE LH SEAL POINT & WHITE F 3 3 5 3 4 1 1
MAMA'S BELLE SH SEAL POINT F 3 5 7 2 6 4 2
BRIANNA LH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 3 6 4 4 9 2 2
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 4 6 7 2 3 5
LUCY SH BLUE TICKED TABBY & WHITE F 3 8 2 6 5 6 4
FEATHERPURRS GWENY UR MY SUNSHINE SH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 7 9 8 7 5 6
MR. MEEGOOEE SH BLACK & WHITE M 3 9 8 9 8 7 7



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 29 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boiselle K.Balmer L.Blackmore K.Lawerance R.Boiselle L.Blackmore

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
NETHERREALM EMBER CR SH BLACK & WHITE F 2 1 3 6 2 1 3
ANOUCHKA MINI FEE PE LH WHITE COPPER-EYED F 2 5 7 3 3 2 2
SHAMAL HOT ROD FX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 2 1 6 1 1
SEASEDGE SIREN OF PURRANORMAL BO SH BLACK F 1 4 2 4 10 3 2
CUMCME CASHMERE EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 1 6 1 10 4 3 5
FRITZNKITZ LILY BLOOM RD LH LILAC POINT MITTED F 1 9 4 7 1 5 4
PASCAL BELLAMOONDO OF ASHVALE MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 8 5 5 4 9
4NAKEDPAWS KHLO MONEY OF SPECIAL K SX SH BLACK & WHITE F 3 7 6 7 4 7
BARBARISSA MONTERINI MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 8 5 8 9 3
ICONICBEAUTY BEN BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 3 10 2 9 1
4NAKEDPAWS EDITH OF SCOTIA SD SX SH SEAL MINK F 3 3 2
MARKITTS WARRIOR KANE AS SH CAMEO TICKED TABBY M 3 9 8 9 4
ALIENCAT VASISUALIY LOKHANKIN PT SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 3 10 9 5 5
SHACOON DINO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 6 6
REXCLUSIVE'S EMI-LEE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 6 6
HAMMER MONTERINI MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 3 8 7
MEISHA MISS-DIOR OF ANOUCHKA PE LH CREAM CLASSIC TABBY F 2 7 8
AMALURRA KANO OF SEASEDGE BO SH BLACK M 3 7
ARTEMISIACAT ROBERT DRAKE AS SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 3 10 9
REXCLUSIVE'S RAVEN MAD CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT & WHITE F 1 8
PRAIRIEHEART POPE DR SH BLACK M 3 8
OUTTAHAIR ROYAL SX SH BLACK M 3 10



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 29 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boiselle K.Balmer L.Blackmore K.Lawerance K.Balmer K.Lawerance

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 2 1 1 3 1 1
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 5 4 7 3 4
SEASEDGE TREASURE-OF-THE-SEA BO SH BLACK M 3 3 3 2 2 2
WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 9 4 6 4 2 2
BIRCHPOINT MO GILLE DONN SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 3 3 6 6 3 3
AUROREDELAVIE MIA BR SH BLUE F 3 2 2 1 9
TAMKENS CHOCOLATETRUFFLE TEMPTATION BR LH CHOCOLATE SHADED M 3 5 8 5 4 6
SEASEDGE A SYMPHONY-OF-HORROR BO SH BLACK M 1 6 1 1
KALINS MAJESTIC GRIFFIN AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 10 9 8 5 5 3
SPECIAL K MR DRESSUP SX SH BLACK & WHITE M 3 4 7 10 7
FEATHERPURRS DEZIREE DAYDREAMER AS SH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 8 7 5
TABBIAY MAXIMUS MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 3 10 5 4
SPECIALKSPHYNX HANK SX SH BLUE M 3 7 4
SPECIAL K TAWNEY DR SH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 3 9 9 6
SIBERIANLIFE SIMPLY SOUTHERN PS LH CREAM LYNX POINT & WHITE M 3 6 5
HEMLOCK HIGH NOON OR SH EBONY SPOTTED TABBY M 1 8 9 8
SCO'CHATS MILLICENT COATED N'KISSES BR SH CHOCOLATE F 3 7 10
BLUESKYDOLLS DARK KNIGHT CURGAAN RD LH BLUE LYNX POINT MITTED M 3 7 7
BAZINGABENGALS PRINCE NOVA BG SH SEAL LYNX POINT SPOTTED TABBY M 3 10 8
REXCLUSIVE'S CHAD CR SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 6
GRACEFUL ELFES NOCRWAY DR SH CHOCOLATE MINK F 3 10



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

KITTENS - CHATONS SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 29 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boiselle K.Balmer L.Blackmore K.Lawerance K.Balmer K.Lawerance

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
ANGELSPUR TWIST AND SHOUT PE LH WHITE COPPER EYED F 1 3 2 5 2 1 1
LARIMI RENFIELD OF PURRANORMAL BU SH SABLE M 1 4 1 4 3 1 2
FLUFFYTOES SPIRITWALKER EX SH CREAM LYNX POINT M 1 2 1 1 8 1
TABBIAY MAGNUM MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 5 4 4 2 2
SHAMAL ROSE BEEF EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 2 8 5 6 10 3 4
REXCLUSIVE'S MADISON CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 7 7 6 4 4
MOUNTAIN ROSE FENRISULFR MC LH RED M 3 8 3 4 7
HAIRLESS CAT CO FREYJA OF SPECIAL K SX SH BLACK & WHITE F 3 6 9 8 6 5
SPECIAL K ELITA DR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 3 9 5 5 3
BAZINGABENGALS DAKOTA FLASH BG SH SEAL LYNX POINT SPOTTED TABBY F 3 7 2 10 9
REXABOO JASPER OF REXCLUSIVE CR SH RED MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE-ODD EYED M 1 3 2 10
TABBIAY MAVERICK MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 10 7 5 3
ANOUCHKA DELIMA CAILLOUX EX SH BLUE & WHITE F 2 1 7
ANOUCHKA AGATHE LAROCHE EX SH BLUE CREAM F 2 6 3
MOUNTAIN ROSE FREKI MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 8 6 6
MOUNTAIN ROSE GANDR MC LH CREAM CAMEO F 3 7 5
SPECIAL K OLIVE DR SH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 3 10 10 9 8
LADILUCK A NICHOLIS FIVEPENNIES EX SH BLACK & WHITE M 3 9 6
MOUNTAIN ROSE FREYJA MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 8 8
REXABOO SIENNA OF REXCLUSIVE CR SH RED MACKEREL TABBY-ODD EYED F 1 9
SPECIAL K JUNEBUG SX SH BLACK & WHITE F 3 7



National Cat Club, Fredericton, New Brunswick  
October 28, 29 2023 / le 28, 29 octobre 2023

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 29 OCTOBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur sex/ R.Boiselle K.Balmer L.Blackmore K.Lawerance R.Boiselle L.Blackmore

Race SH - PC sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
OLIVER RAVENCLAW SH BLACK M 3 1 3 2 2 1 2
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 3 2 5 3 3 4
BRIANNA LH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 3 5 7 4 6 1 1
MR. MEEGOOEE SH BLACK & WHITE M 3 4 4 6 5 4 5
LUCY SH BLUE TICKED TABBY & WHITE F 3 6 5 3 7 5 3
FEATHERPURRS GWENY UR MY SUNSHINE SH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 7 6 7 4 6 6


